














Pump body
Pump union 2”
Pump union 1 1/2”
Pipe connection 2”
Pipe connection 1 1/ 2”
O-ring for pump union 58x6
Drain plug
O-ring for drain plug
High pump leg (Ephesus)
High pump leg chock (Ephesus)
Pump diffuser gasket
Diffuser (Ephesus)

0111EFS01
0111EFS50
0111EFS51
02100013
13111511A
0111EFS20
0111EFS02
0111EFS03
0111EFS04H
0111EFS04H1
0111EFS06
0111EFS11

C O D E D E S C R I P T I O NNr

1
2

3

4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Inox bolt M6x14
Impeller (Ephesus)
Mechanical seal complete
O-ring for pump body (Ephesus)
Rear pump body (Ephesus)
Pump basket (Ephesus)
Basket handle
Ephesus o-ring for pump lid
Ephesus lid for pre-filter
Ephesus pre-filter lid frame
Inox screw M8x20
Inox washer M8

0111EFS37
0111EFS14
0111EFS34
0111EFS38
0111EFS19
0111EFS07
0111EFS41
0111EFS04
0111EFS03
0111EFS02
0111EFS21
03202

C O D E D E S C R I P T I O NNr

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Pompa gövdesi
Pompa s›kma somunu 2”
Pompa s›kma somunu 1 1/2”
Boru ba¤lant› parças› 2”
Boru ba¤lant› parças› 1 1/ 2”
Pompa rakor contas› 58x6
Kör tapa
Kör tapa o-ringi
Yüksek pompa aya¤› (Ephesus)
Yüksek pompa aya¤› takozu (Ephesus)
Pompa difüzör contas›
Difüzör (Ephesus)

0111EFS01
0111EFS50
0111EFS51
02100013
13111511A
0111EFS20
0111EFS02
0111EFS03
0111EFS04H
0111EFS04H1
0111EFS06
0111EFS11

K O D A Ç I K L A M ANO

1
2

3

4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Kontra civatas› inoks M6x14
Fan (Ephesus)
Mekanik salmastra - Komple
Gövde o-ringi (Ephesus)
Pompa arka aya¤› (Ephesus)
Pompa sepeti (Ephesus)
Sepet tutama¤›
Ephesus pompa kapak o-ringi
Ephesus pompa ön filtre kapa¤›
Ephesus ön filtre kapak çerçevesi
Inoks civata M8x20
Inoks pul M8

0111EFS37
0111EFS14
0111EFS34
0111EFS38
0111EFS19
0111EFS07
0111EFS41
0111EFS04
0111EFS03
0111EFS02
0111EFS21
03202

K O D A Ç I K L A M ANO

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

98
















